
Solon MS Invitational
MS Girls     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     9/19/2020     Sunny, WInd SE 5-10mph & 53°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon                          4    5    8    9   11   12   =  26      52:55      13:14      0:40
    2   Williamsburg                   1    6   13   16   26   28   =  36      53:33      13:23      1:38
    3   Tipton                         3   22   24   25   41   53   =  74      57:44      14:26      2:26
    4   Mount Vernon                   7   21   27   29   39   47   =  84      58:32      14:38      2:01
    5   Clear Creek-Amana              2   30   31   33   42   51   =  96      59:13      14:48      3:05
    6   Cedar Rapids Prairie          18   20   23   35   43   50   =  96      59:09      14:47      1:40
    7   Central DeWitt                17   19   32   34   37   38   = 102      59:42      14:55      1:42
    8   Iowa City Regina              14   15   44   45   46   52   = 118    1:01:23      15:21      2:51
    9   Drexler                       10   36   40   48   49   54   = 134    1:03:12      15:48      3:59

 Incomplete Teams:  West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Zoe Hulseberg               7th    Williamsburg                      12:26      6:13
      2       2   Kira Barker                 8th    Clear Creek-Amana                 12:38      6:19
      3       3   Saidee Hamilton             8th    Tipton                            12:43      6:21
      4       4   Lydia Hogan                 8th    Solon                             12:53      6:26
      5       5   Grace Hoeper                8th    Solon                             13:05      6:33
      6       6   Ashlyn Hoffman              7th    Williamsburg                      13:12      6:36
      7       7   Emrie Johnson               8th    Mount Vernon                      13:20      6:40
      8       8   Annabelle Stelpflug         7th    Solon                             13:25      6:42
      9       9   Ella Sheeley                8th    Solon                             13:33      6:46
     10      10   Emma Gilles                 7th    Drexler                           13:39      6:49
     11      11   Sydney Dee                  8th    Solon                             13:47      6:53
     12      12   Delainey Durr               7th    Solon                             13:50      6:55
     13      13   Briley Winegarden           8th    Williamsburg                      13:51      6:56
     14           Rose McAtee                 8th    Solon                             13:51      6:56
     15      14   Ruby Greving                7th    Iowa City Regina                  13:54      6:57
     16           Kobi Lietz                  8th    Solon                             13:59      6:59
     17      15   Ruby Eastman                7th    Iowa City Regina                  14:01      7:01
     18      16   Maelyn Parsons              8th    Williamsburg                      14:04      7:02
     19      17   Zoey Fulgsang               7th    Central DeWitt                    14:05      7:03
     20      18   Chloe Bishop                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              14:07      7:04
     21      19   Landre Ruggeberg            7th    Central DeWitt                    14:10      7:05
     22           Mallory Wigle               7th    Solon                             14:11      7:06
     23      20   Brielle Sheeley             7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              14:19      7:10
     24      21   Kierstyn Swart              7th    Mount Vernon                      14:35      7:18
     25           Jillian Elijah              7th    Solon                             14:39      7:20
     26      22   Karli Hines                 8th    Tipton                            14:49      7:25
     27      23   Megan Papesh                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              14:55      7:27
     28      24   Tatum Nebergal              8th    Tipton                            15:03      7:31
     29      25   Koda Fogg                   8th    Tipton                            15:09      7:34
     30      26   Molly Thomas                8th    Williamsburg                      15:12      7:36
     31           Addi Greene                 8th    Solon                             15:13      7:37
     32           Silvie Hendricks            8th    Solon                             15:14      7:37
     33           Trea Eidahl                 7th    Solon                             15:15      7:37
     34      27   Clare Nydegger              8th    Mount Vernon                      15:17      7:38
     35      28   Anya Rivera                 7th    Williamsburg                      15:17      7:38
     36           Hayden Wade                 7th    Williamsburg                      15:21      7:40
     37      29   Edith Dawson                7th    Mount Vernon                      15:21      7:40
     38           Eleanor Sinclair            7th    Williamsburg                      15:21      7:41
     39      30   Ella Chatham                8th    Clear Creek-Amana                 15:22      7:41
     40           Marin Ashbacker             7th    Solon                             15:27      7:43
     41      31   Jaylin Herring              7th    Clear Creek-Amana                 15:30      7:45
     42           Kara Vedepo                 8th    Solon                             15:31      7:45
     43           Delaney Dewild              7th    Solon                             15:36      7:48
     44      32   Avery Tapke                 8th    Central DeWitt                    15:39      7:49
     45           Layla Shipley               7th    Solon                             15:40      7:50
     46      33   Olivia Stopko               8th    Clear Creek-Amana                 15:43      7:51
     47           Madyn Hahn                  7th    Solon                             15:44      7:52
     48      34   Hannah Grantz               8th    Central DeWitt                    15:48      7:54
     49      35   Flannery Thompson           7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              15:48      7:54
     50      36   Cece Ball                   8th    Drexler                           15:50      7:55
     51      37   Julia Fielding              8th    Central DeWitt                    15:52      7:56
     52      38   Rylie Dunne                 8th    Central DeWitt                    15:52      7:56
     53           Farrah Hendricks            8th    Solon                             15:54      7:57
     54      39   Korah Robinson              7th    Mount Vernon                      15:57      7:59
     55      40   Lillian Waterman            8th    Drexler                           16:05      8:03
     56           Abby Batey                  8th    Williamsburg                      16:10      8:05
     57           Desiree Romero              8th    West Liberty                      16:14      8:07
     58           Maddelyn Pauley             7th    Solon                             16:26      8:13
     59      41   Laura Owen                  8th    Tipton                            16:29      8:14
     60      42   Eva Leighton-Dick           8th    Clear Creek-Amana                 16:31      8:15
     61           Piper Stahle                7th    Solon                             16:35      8:18
     62      43   Stella Rose                 7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              16:36      8:18
     63      44   Emily Pritchard             7th    Iowa City Regina                  16:43      8:21
     64      45   Avery Recker                7th    Iowa City Regina                  16:45      8:23
     65           Olivia Bonnema              8th    Solon                             16:59      8:29
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      46   Clare Waikel                7th    Iowa City Regina                  17:01      8:31
     67           Mya Pangman                 8th    Central DeWitt                    17:15      8:38
     68           Jaiden Geels                8th    Williamsburg                      17:23      8:42
     69      47   Renee Vig                   8th    Mount Vernon                      17:24      8:42
     70           Alyssa Lenz                 7th    West Liberty                      17:27      8:44
     71      48   Charlotte Jones             8th    Drexler                           17:37      8:49
     72      49   Lauren Wessels              8th    Drexler                           17:50      8:55
     73           Grace Patterson             8th    Central DeWitt                    17:56      8:58
     74      50   Allie Clark                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              17:57      8:59
     75           Chloe Neblung               8th    Central DeWitt                    18:05      9:03
     76           Emma Stahlberg              7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:08      9:04
     77           Emma Mahoney                7th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:12      9:06
     78      51   Hayden Bailey               7th    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:18      9:09
     79      52   Abby Tierney                7th    Iowa City Regina                  18:19      9:10
     80           Joli Sinnwell               7th    Solon                             18:22      9:11
     81           Thea Larragoite             7th    Iowa City Regina                  18:22      9:11
     82           Lucy Miller                 8th    Solon                             18:28      9:14
     83           Grace Knutsen               8th    Central DeWitt                    18:40      9:20
     84           Abby Bock                   7th    Mount Vernon                      18:44      9:22
     85           Leah Marvin                 8th    Central DeWitt                    18:46      9:23
     86           Mae Krapfl                  7th    Mount Vernon                      18:54      9:27
     87      53   Paige Thomas                7th    Tipton                            18:58      9:29
     88      54   Cecilia Smith               8th    Drexler                           19:12      9:36
     89           Madi Tonelli                8th    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:16      9:38
     90           Ava Weatherford             8th    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:16      9:38
     91           Jocelyn Hendricks           8th    Solon                             19:27      9:43
     92           Lauren Hepker               8th    Mount Vernon                      19:30      9:45
     93           Ingrid Morf                 7th    Mount Vernon                      19:32      9:46
     94           Elsie Gavin                 8th    Iowa City Regina                  19:56      9:58
     95           Cambrie Pitz                8th    Drexler                           20:07     10:03
     96           Julia Adamson               8th    Drexler                           20:09     10:04
     97           Jaymie Sherlock             7th    Clear Creek-Amana                 20:20     10:10
     98           Elsie Vickers               8th    Central DeWitt                    20:28     10:14
     99           Maddie Thiel                8th    Central DeWitt                    20:29     10:15
    100           Allie Teague                7th    Mount Vernon                      20:34     10:17
    101           Lillian Schroeder           7th    Drexler                           20:42     10:21
    102           Olivia Houlihan             8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:52     10:26
    103           Meg Dye                     8th    Mount Vernon                      21:34     10:47
    104           Natalie Cagle               8th    Central DeWitt                    22:38     11:19
    105           Meara Crozier               8th    Clear Creek-Amana                 23:04     11:32
    106           Alex Pons                   7th    Mount Vernon                      23:10     11:35
    107           Izzy Mooney                 8th    Clear Creek-Amana                 23:38     11:49
    108           Brenna Penner               8th    Drexler                           25:21     12:41
    109           Cait O'Connor               7th    Mount Vernon                      25:51     12:56
    110           Erin Gaffney                7th    Mount Vernon                      25:52     12:56
    111           Madison Singbeil            7th    Solon                             29:22     14:41
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Solon MS Invitational
MS Girls     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     9/19/2020     Sunny, WInd SE 5-10mph & 53°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon                             Score =   26
    4    Lydia Hogan, 8th               12:53  6:26
    5    Grace Hoeper, 8th              13:05  6:33
    8    Annabelle Stelpflug, 7th       13:25  6:42
    9    Ella Sheeley, 8th              13:33  6:46
   11    Sydney Dee, 8th                13:47  6:53
   12    Delainey Durr, 7th             13:50  6:55
         Rose McAtee, 8th               13:51  6:56
         Kobi Lietz, 8th                13:59  6:59
         Mallory Wigle, 7th             14:11  7:06
         Jillian Elijah, 7th            14:39  7:20
         Addi Greene, 8th               15:13  7:37
         Silvie Hendricks, 8th          15:14  7:37
         Trea Eidahl, 7th               15:15  7:37
         Marin Ashbacker, 7th           15:27  7:43
         Kara Vedepo, 8th               15:31  7:45
         Delaney Dewild, 7th            15:36  7:48
         Layla Shipley, 7th             15:40  7:50
         Madyn Hahn, 7th                15:44  7:52
         Farrah Hendricks, 8th          15:54  7:57
         Maddelyn Pauley, 7th           16:26  8:13
         Piper Stahle, 7th              16:35  8:18
         Olivia Bonnema, 8th            16:59  8:29
         Joli Sinnwell, 7th             18:22  9:11
         Lucy Miller, 8th               18:28  9:14
         Jocelyn Hendricks, 8th         19:27  9:43
         Madison Singbeil, 7th          29:22 14:41

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   36
    1    Zoe Hulseberg, 7th             12:26  6:13
    6    Ashlyn Hoffman, 7th            13:12  6:36
   13    Briley Winegarden, 8th         13:51  6:56
   16    Maelyn Parsons, 8th            14:04  7:02
   26    Molly Thomas, 8th              15:12  7:36
   28    Anya Rivera, 7th               15:17  7:38
         Hayden Wade, 7th               15:21  7:40
         Eleanor Sinclair, 7th          15:21  7:41
         Abby Batey, 8th                16:10  8:05
         Jaiden Geels, 8th              17:23  8:42

  3) Tipton                            Score =   74
    3    Saidee Hamilton, 8th           12:43  6:21
   22    Karli Hines, 8th               14:49  7:25
   24    Tatum Nebergal, 8th            15:03  7:31
   25    Koda Fogg, 8th                 15:09  7:34
   41    Laura Owen, 8th                16:29  8:14
   53    Paige Thomas, 7th              18:58  9:29

  4) Mount Vernon                      Score =   84
    7    Emrie Johnson, 8th             13:20  6:40
   21    Kierstyn Swart, 7th            14:35  7:18
   27    Clare Nydegger, 8th            15:17  7:38
   29    Edith Dawson, 7th              15:21  7:40
   39    Korah Robinson, 7th            15:57  7:59
   47    Renee Vig, 8th                 17:24  8:42
         Abby Bock, 7th                 18:44  9:22
         Mae Krapfl, 7th                18:54  9:27
         Lauren Hepker, 8th             19:30  9:45
         Ingrid Morf, 7th               19:32  9:46
         Allie Teague, 7th              20:34 10:17
         Meg Dye, 8th                   21:34 10:47
         Alex Pons, 7th                 23:10 11:35
         Cait O'Connor, 7th             25:51 12:56
         Erin Gaffney, 7th              25:52 12:56

  5) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   96
    2    Kira Barker, 8th               12:38  6:19
   30    Ella Chatham, 8th              15:22  7:41
   31    Jaylin Herring, 7th            15:30  7:45
   33    Olivia Stopko, 8th             15:43  7:51
   42    Eva Leighton-Dick, 8th         16:31  8:15
   51    Hayden Bailey, 7th             18:18  9:09
         Madi Tonelli, 8th              19:16  9:38
         Ava Weatherford, 8th           19:16  9:38
         Jaymie Sherlock, 7th           20:20 10:10
         Meara Crozier, 8th             23:04 11:32
         Izzy Mooney, 8th               23:38 11:49

  6) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   96
   18    Chloe Bishop, 7th              14:07  7:04
   20    Brielle Sheeley, 7th           14:19  7:10
   23    Megan Papesh, 7th              14:55  7:27
   35    Flannery Thompson, 7th         15:48  7:54
   43    Stella Rose, 7th               16:36  8:18
   50    Allie Clark, 8th               17:57  8:59
         Emma Stahlberg, 7th            18:08  9:04
         Emma Mahoney, 7th              18:12  9:06
         Olivia Houlihan, 8th           20:52 10:26

  7) Central DeWitt                    Score =  102
   17    Zoey Fulgsang, 7th             14:05  7:03
   19    Landre Ruggeberg, 7th          14:10  7:05
   32    Avery Tapke, 8th               15:39  7:49
   34    Hannah Grantz, 8th             15:48  7:54
   37    Julia Fielding, 8th            15:52  7:56
   38    Rylie Dunne, 8th               15:52  7:56
         Mya Pangman, 8th               17:15  8:38
         Grace Patterson, 8th           17:56  8:58
         Chloe Neblung, 8th             18:05  9:03
         Grace Knutsen, 8th             18:40  9:20
         Leah Marvin, 8th               18:46  9:23
         Elsie Vickers, 8th             20:28 10:14
         Maddie Thiel, 8th              20:29 10:15
         Natalie Cagle, 8th             22:38 11:19

  8) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  118
   14    Ruby Greving, 7th              13:54  6:57
   15    Ruby Eastman, 7th              14:01  7:01
   44    Emily Pritchard, 7th           16:43  8:21
   45    Avery Recker, 7th              16:45  8:23
   46    Clare Waikel, 7th              17:01  8:31
   52    Abby Tierney, 7th              18:19  9:10
         Thea Larragoite, 7th           18:22  9:11
         Elsie Gavin, 8th               19:56  9:58

  9) Drexler                           Score =  134
   10    Emma Gilles, 7th               13:39  6:49
   36    Cece Ball, 8th                 15:50  7:55
   40    Lillian Waterman, 8th          16:05  8:03
   48    Charlotte Jones, 8th           17:37  8:49
   49    Lauren Wessels, 8th            17:50  8:55
   54    Cecilia Smith, 8th             19:12  9:36
         Cambrie Pitz, 8th              20:07 10:03
         Julia Adamson, 8th             20:09 10:04
         Lillian Schroeder, 7th         20:42 10:21
         Brenna Penner, 8th             25:21 12:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 West Liberty
   57    Desiree Romero, 8th         16:14     8:07
   70    Alyssa Lenz, 7th            17:27     8:44
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